
TIDINGS
SUMMER 2024 – 11

FERRY BEACH FERRY BEACH 
RETREAT & CONFERENCE CENTERRETREAT & CONFERENCE CENTER

Tidings, Photos, Schedule Updates, Tidings, Photos, Schedule Updates, 
Chapel Programs and more.Chapel Programs and more.

app.ferrybeach.orgapp.ferrybeach.org

Welcome to Family & Friends! We hope you have 
a wonderful visit to this magical place and make 
countless of amazing memories during your stay!

We hope that in addition to the sense of rejuvenation
you will get from your week, that you will enjoy
fabulous meals, the salty sea air in the morning, the
glorious shade of the pines and beach time in the
afternoons, and of course many laughs in company 
of great friends. 

Thank you for making Ferry Beach part of your 
summer plans, we’re so glad you are here! 

-Ferry Beach



DAY AM PM AM PM RISE SET

Sat 4:14 4:46 10:18 10:55 5:24 8:10

Sun 5:15 5:42 11:13 11:58 5:25 8:09

Mon 6:18 6:41 12:11 5:26 8:08

Tues 7:25 7:44 1:05 1:14 5:27 8:07

Wed 8:32 8:46 2:12 2:18 5:28 8:06

Thurs 9:33 9:44 3:14 3:18 5:29 8:05

Fri 10:28 10:36 4:10 4:13 5:30 8:03

Sat 11:19 11:25 5:01 5:02 5:31 8:02

  High Tide   	        Low Tide	                 Sun	

*

Stop by the Ferry Beach Store to pick up this year’s 
theme shirt, Ferry Beach gear, travel essentials and 
everyone’s favorite, ice cream!  For even more Ferry 

Beach gear, check out our online store at

 

fbch.me/store

Shop the Latest Ferry Beach Collection

                 Weekly Highlights:

Sunday @ 1:30pm - Ice Cream Social

Sunday @ 7:30pm - Trivia 

Monday @ 1:00pm - Sand Castle Contest

Wed. @ 2:00pm - Volleyball Tournament
 Thursday @ 7:30pm - TNT Show

Friday @ 2:30pm - UUlympics

Friday @ 7:15pm - Parade & Closing Ceremony

Friday @ 8:45pm - Campfire 



@ferrybeachmaine @Ferry Beach Retreat
& Conference Center

2024 Moments at Ferry Beach!



Ferry Beach is a 501(c)3 non profit organization. We are governed 
by a board of directors and operated by a dedicated group of 
year-round staff. Each summer our staff is supported by our 

outstanding crew members.  If you see one of our staff or crew 
doing something amazing and want to give them a shout out, fill 
out a Kudos form on our App to give them the recognition they 

deserve! fbch.me/people

Meet the Board Meet the Staff Give Kudos

This Year’s Theme is...

Schedules & Updates
Song Books

Tidings Newsletters
Chapel Programs

 Photos from the Week 
And More!

GET THE
FERRY BEACH 

APP!

*

*

**

*

*

*

* *

* *

*

fbch.me/app

Download 
Today!


